
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

M.A. PHILOSOPHY  

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

SECOND SEMESTER  

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19PHIC 201 Contemporary Indian Philosophy  

Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19PHIC 202 Classical Western Philosophy  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19PHIC 203 Indian Culture  

Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19PHIC 204 Philosophy of Human Rights  

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19APOLX03 Political Science – I  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 



  
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

M.A. HISTORY 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

SECOND SEMESTER 

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19HISC201  International Relations Since 1945 

Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19HISC202 Indian National Movement  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19HISC203 Intellectual History of Tamilnadu 

Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19HISC204 Indian Cultural Heritage  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19HISE205 Archaeological Monument and 
Preservation Techniques  

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19UCYSX02 Yoga Philosophy  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

M.A. ECONOMICS 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 

SECOND SEMESTER  

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19ECOC201 Mathematics for Economics  

Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19ECOC202 Monetary Economics  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19ECOC203 Environmental Economics  

Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19ECOE205 Labor Economics  

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19ASOCX02 Sociology of Mass communication  

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology  

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

 
M.A. ENGLISH   

 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19ENGC 101 Chaucer and the Elizabethan Age  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 A.N 19ENGC 102 The Jacobean and the Restoration Ages  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19ENGC 103 English Literary Studies For  

                            Advanced Learners 
Thursday 24.06.2021 A.N 19ENGC 104 Phonetics and Spoken English 
Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19ENGE 105 Department Elective  

 
 

SECOND SEMESTER  

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19ENGC201 Literature of the Romantic Age  

Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19ENGC202 Literature of the Victorian Age 

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19ENGC203 Indian English Literature  

Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19ENGE204 Comparative Literature  

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19APOLX04 Indian Administration  

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19LHINX02 Basic Hindi – II 

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19ALISX02 Documentary and Electronic Information 
Sources 

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology – I 

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19ARURX02 Corporate Social Responsibility in Rural 
Development  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  

 

 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

 
M.A. SOCIOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

 
SECOND SEMESTER  

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19SOCC201 Modern Sociological Theories  

Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19SOCC202 Research Methodology  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19SOCC203 Statistical Methods  

Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19SOCC204 Women in Society  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19SOCE205 Crime and society  

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology  

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 
 

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 

SECOND SEMESTER  

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19MSWC201 Community Organization  

Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19MSWC202 Social Work Research and Statistics  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19MSWC203 Dynamics of Human Behavior  

Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19MSWC204 Social Problems and Social Action  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19MSWE205 Crime and society 

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

 
M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19POLC201 Indian Political Thought  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19POLC202 Dynamics of Indian Democracy  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19POLC203 International Politics  
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19POLC204 Comparative Government and Politics  
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19POLE205 Development Administration  
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19AECOX01 Economics in Every Day Life  
Monday 28.06.2021 F.N ASOCVZ02 Social Criminology  

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 
 

M.A. (MASTER OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT) 
 (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19RURC201 Rural Project Planning Monitoring and 
evaluation  

Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19RURC202 Role of NGOs in Rural development: 
Theory & Experimental Learning  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19RURC203 Sustainable Rural Livelihoods and 
Adaptations of Climate Change (SLACC) 

Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19ASOCX02 Sociology of Mass Communication  
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

 
MASTER OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE (M.L.I.S.) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19LISC201 Information Sources and Channels  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19LISC202 Colon Classification & Deway Decimal 

Classification  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19LISC203 CCC and AACR II (books and 

Periodicals) 
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19LISC204 Library and Information Systems 

Management  
 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

M.COM. ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19CAIC 101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 A.N 19CAIC 102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19CAIC 103 Banking & Insurance 
Thursday 24.06.2021 A.N 19CAIC 104 Digital Marketing  
Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19CAIE 105 Department Elective  
Saturday 26.06.2021 A.N  Inter Departmental Elective  

 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19CAIC201 Human Resource Management  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19CAIC202 Financial management  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19CAIC203 Business Research Methods  
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19CAIC204 Business Analytics  
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19CIBE205 Corporate Social Responsibility 
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19CIBE205 International Finance and Foreign 

Exchange 
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N  Inter Departmental Elective  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 
M.COM. CO – OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19CCMC 101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 A.N 19CCMC 102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19CCMC 103 Banking & Insurance 
Thursday 24.06.2021 A.N 19CCMC 104 Digital Marketing  
Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19CCME 105 Department Elective  
Saturday 26.06.2021 A.N  Inter Departmental Elective  

 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19CCMC201 Human Resource Management  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19CCMC202 Financial Management  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19CCMC203 Business Research Methods  
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19CCMC204 Business Analytics  
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19CIBE205 Corporate Social Responsibility 
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19CIBE205 International Finance and Foreign 

Exchange 
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N  Inter Departmental Elective  

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

M.COM. INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS, BANKING & INSURANCE   
(Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19CIBC 101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 A.N 19CIBC102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19CIBC 103 Banking & Insurance 
Thursday 24.06.2021 A.N 19CIBC 104 Digital Marketing  
Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19CIBE 105 Department Elective  
Saturday 26.06.2021 A.N  Inter Departmental Elective  

 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19CIBC201 Human Resource Management  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19CIBC202 Financial Management  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19CIBC203 Business Research Methods  
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19CIBC204 Business Analytics  
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19CIBE205 Corporate Social Responsibility 
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19CIBE205 International Finance and Foreign 

Exchange 
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N  Inter Departmental Elective  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 
  



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (M.B.A.) 
 

(ALL BRANCHES) 
 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19BDLC101 Management Process  
Tuesday 22.06.2021 A.N 19BDLC102 Managerial Economics 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19BDLC103 Organizational Behaviour 
Thursday 24.06.2021 A.N 19BDLC104 Accounting for Managers  
Saturday 26.06.2021 A.N 19MBAX115 Department Elective  
Monday 28.06.2021 A.N 19BDLC106 Computer Applications in Management 
Tuesday 
 

29.06.2021 A.N 19BDLC107 Project, Entrepreneurship and Small  
Business Management  

Wednesday 30.06.2021 A.N 19BDLC108 Research Methodology 
 

A.N  –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  
 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (M.B.A.) 

(Dual Specialization) 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BDLC201 Financial Management 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19BDLC202 Marketing Management 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BDLC203 Human Resource Management 
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19BDLC204 Production and Materials 

Management 
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19MBAX205 Other Department Elective 
Monday 28.06.2021 F.N 19BDLC206 Decision Support System and 

Management Information System 
Tuesday 
 

29.06.2021 F.N 19BDLE208 Departmental Elective – I 

Wednesday 30.06.2021 F.N 19BDLE209 Departmental Elective – II 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

INTER DEPARTMENTAL ELECTIVE:  
 

1. 19AECOX01 Economics in Every Day Life 

2. 19AENGX02  Effective English Speaking 

3. 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology 

4. 19ACOMX04 Income Tax US GST Accounts Methods 

5. 19APOSX02 Population and Health Research  

6. 19APHIX04  Philosophy of Saivism 

7. 19ASOCX02 Sociology of Mass Communication  



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (M.B.A.) 

Financial Management 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 
 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BFMC201 Financial Management 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19BFMC202 Marketing Management 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BFMC203 Human Resource Management 
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19BFMC204 Production and Materials 

Management 
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19MBAX205 Other Department Elective  
Monday 28.06.2021 F.N 19BFMC206 Decision Support System and 

Management Information 
System 

Tuesday 
 

29.06.2021 F.N 19BFME208 Departmental Elective – I 

Wednesday 30.06.2021 F.N 19BFME209 Departmental Elective – II 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 

 
INTER DEPARTMENTAL ELECTIVE:  

 
1. 19AECOX01 Economics in Every Day Life 

2. 19AENGX02  Effective English Speaking 

3. 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology 

4. 19ACOMX04 Income Tax US GST Accounts Methods 

5. 19APOSX02 Population and Health Research  

6. 19APHIX04  Philosophy of Saivism 

7. 19ASOCX02 Sociology of Mass Communication 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (M.B.A.) 

Marketing Management 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BMKC201 Financial Management 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19BMKC202 Marketing Management 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BMKC203 Human Resource Management 
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19BMKC204 Production and Materials 

Management 
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19MBAX205 Other Department Elective  
Monday 28.06.2021 F.N 19BMKC205 Decision Support System and 

Management Information 
System 

Tuesday 
 

29.06.2021 F.N 19BMKE208 Departmental Elective – I 

Wednesday 30.06.2021 F.N 19BMKE209 Departmental Elective – II 
 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 

 
INTER DEPARTMENTAL ELECTIVE:  

 
1. 19AECOX01 Economics in Every Day Life 

2. 19AENGX02  Effective English Speaking 

3. 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology 

4. 19ACOMX04 Income Tax US GST Accounts Methods 

5. 19APOSX02 Population and Health Research  

6. 19APHIX04  Philosophy of Saivism 

7. 19ASOCX02 Sociology of Mass Communication 

 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (M.B.A.) 

Human Resource Management 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BHRC201 Financial Management 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19BHRC202 Marketing Management 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BHRC203 Human Resource Management 
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19BHRC204 Production and Materials 

Management 
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19MBAX205 Other Department Elective  
Monday 28.06.2021 F.N 19BHRC205 Decision Support System and 

Management Information 
System 

Tuesday 
 

29.06.2021 F.N 19BHRE208 Departmental Elective – I 

Wednesday 30.06.2021 F.N 19BHRE209 Departmental Elective – II 
  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

INTER DEPARTMENTAL ELECTIVE:  
 

1. 19AECOX01 Economics in Every Day Life 

2. 19AENGX02  Effective English Speaking 

3. 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology 

4. 19ACOMX04 Income Tax US GST Accounts Methods 

5. 19APOSX02 Population and Health Research  

6. 19APHIX04  Philosophy of Saivism 

7. 19ASOCX02 Sociology of Mass Communication 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (M.B.A.) 

International Business Management 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BIBC201 Financial Management 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19BIBC202 Marketing Management 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BIBC203 Human Resource Management 
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19BIBC204 Production and Materials 

Management 
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19MBAX205 Other Department Elective  
Monday 28.06.2021 F.N 19BIBC205 Decision Support System and 

Management Information 
System 

Tuesday 
 

29.06.2021 F.N 19BIBE208 Departmental Elective – I 

Wednesday 30.06.2021 F.N 19BIBE209 Departmental Elective – II 
 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

INTER DEPARTMENTAL ELECTIVE:  
 

1. 19AECOX01 Economics in Every Day Life 

2. 19AENGX02  Effective English Speaking 

3. 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology 

4. 19ACOMX04 Income Tax US GST Accounts Methods 

5. 19APOSX02 Population and Health Research  

6. 19APHIX04  Philosophy of Saivism 

7. 19ASOCX02 Sociology of Mass Communication 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME - TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (M.B.A.) 

Business Analytics 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 
 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BBAC201 Marketing & CRM 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19BBAC202 Business Strategy 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BBAC204 Time Series Forecasting 
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19MBAX205 Other Department Elective  
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19BBAE206 Data Science 
Monday 28.06.2021 F.N 19BBAE207 Business and Intelligence  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
09.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

INTER DEPARTMENTAL ELECTIVE:  
 

1. 19AECOX01 Economics in Every Day Life 

2. 19AENGX02  Effective English Speaking 

3. 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology 

4. 19ACOMX04 Income Tax US GST Accounts Methods 

5. 19APOSX02 Population and Health Research  

6. 19APHIX04  Philosophy of Saivism 

7. 19ASOCX02 Sociology of Mass Communication 
 


